
LITTLE NOVAS
Baby & Toddler Group
from birth to 2.5 years

Activity Schedule

1st half of Autumn Term

n �Thursday 11th September: 
Autumn has arrived

n ��Thursday 18th September: 
Woodland friends

n �Thursday 25th September: 
Music Makers

n ��Thursday 2nd October: 
Harvest time

n �Thursday 9th October: 
Farmyard fun

2nd half of Autumn Term

n �Thursday 6th November: 
Pumpkins and Potions

n ��Thursday 13th November: 
Crackle and Pop! It’s 

Firework time!

n �Thursday 20th November: 
Storytellers

n �Thursday 27th November: 
Holly Jolly Novas

n �Thursday 4th December: 
Christmas Party

Thursday Mornings, 9-10am
(during term time)

n �The Jodrell Room, Terra Nova School

n �Led by the Terra Nova Early Years Team

n �£4.00 per session - Refreshments for 

parents provided

Limited spaces available. To book your 
place, please email:

admissions@tnschool.co.uk


